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20.00 5.27 14.65 &JSJ! isi10.00 6.170.00 2.00 0.00

220.00 4.61 0.51 r., Jt il "!s.332.00 0.00 10.0042.45 0.00

3
o.z2 ,'.'- Jl "l il "i,6.83 20.00 2.950.00 7.0042.OO 0.00 5.00

4o"lLl ,lJd7.50 4.20 0.377.000.00 2.00 0.004L.O7

5.".arlt llJri20.00 2.80 0.357.00 6.830.00 2.00 0.00

rj)r)l isi
620.00 4.39 o.!79.00 4.L70.00 1.O038.93

2.47 0.17 6rJilr isi5.33 20.007 .OO37.97 0.00 3.00

81.05 0.13 Jr.ill pU isJF"s.33 20.008.000.oo 3.00 0.00

9OtjelJJ6 ,1J,,:,L2.73 0.16 L4.ZO5.00 2.333.00 0.0017 .42

10
jrlr isli20.00 0.046.170.00 7.000.00 3.0036.92

11sirll &.! isJ*0.9020.007.OO0.00 3.00 0.0036.78

L2J.ll J.aiYl ili2.59 0.355.839.004.00 0.0036.77

13_,,r.,flr is-/1.595.007.003.0036.65 0.00

L40.03 itJ+I ill"20.00 0.687.00 5.831.00 0.0034.54 0.00

1.397.00 5.000.000.00 2.0034.51
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6jrill is..1i20.00 3.62 0.245.3 30.00 7.005.00 2.OO34.19

77
!iL.s isJi20.00 2.387.00 6.333.00 0.003 3.99 5.00

18dlJJl fuJl.i20.00 0.88 0.080.00 5.000.00 2.0031.9 6

192.79 orJlJl ;lJ-18.18 0.402.170.00 5.0028.94 0.00 1.00

200.08 .-r-!l r.,l.,jll is!0.307 .00 2.3 31.00 0.0028.89 0.00

27
.rj'!l (,,Ia)l i5.rl.i0.453.00 18.180.00 0.0028.65

', ",0.04 i.:''rl i5!'18.18 0.913.00 4.002.00 o.0028.13 0.00

230.023.r7 o.2L7 .002.00 0.0026.94 0.00

2027 t) .{.i,J abL.,rl o5r'& rlsl

v
3-2],

Thanks

Letter

l%l

58.09

20.00

38.98

0.00

70.00

37.51

0.00

o.7L

1.884.00

5.00 20.00

20.00 0.060.00

.Else isi
150.0319.09

0.28

4.00

18.18

0.025.002.00

ouijy lsJFj.14.5 5



2021 Olr-J> ,4-LJ 4trt-,rl o5rJ, cl.rt pti

26.O4 1.00 0.00 5.00 4.67 14.55 0ao 0.13 jrjYr i!.r 24

25.48 0.00 1.00 0.00 7.00 1.50 13.64 0.67 t.67 U:fJJl JJj ,l/" 25

22.5r 0.00 1.00 0.00 s.00 1.50 14.55 0.30 0.16 26

22.30 0.00 1,00 0.00 7.00 1.3 3 L2.73 0.21 0.03 LU,I isJ.:, 27

20.5L 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 7.67 L2.73 0.11 0.01 ,uJl ,q- 2a

19.39 1.00 0.00 3.00 1.50 13.64 o.2L 0.04 Ji,-ll :sJ- 29

18.52 0.o0 1.00 0.00 3.00 1.50 72.73 o.27 0.02 driJt ,sJ'- 30

L6.29 0.00 1.00 0.00 s.00 o.77 10.00 0.10 0.02 31

74.82 0.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 1.50 8.18 0.11 0.03 i-i.lt isJ,.j 32

L4.62 0.00 1.00 0.00 4.00 o.t7 2.73 0.01 6.72 &..Y1 isJ,i 33

14.17 0.00 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.83 8.18 0.15 0.01 r\. isy 34

7.03 5.00 1.00 0.00 3.00 7 .27 0.22 Jllll |*.jrsJ.i 35
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